
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALUMNI Last start Masters winner TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 1M 4M 4P M2/1/2L. Walker 520464 17/0170

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R9, M 8M 1P 1M M2/1/1F. Jamieson 507637 27/0248

 3 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 4P M2/2/2S. Keep 500309 9/0239

 4 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R3, M 4M 7P 2M M2/1/1C. Supple 500672 18/0222

 5 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P M2/2/2M. Patterson 496835 7/0201

 6 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R12, M 7M 6P 5P M2/1/1L. Walker 495650 17/0128

 7 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R9, P 1P 2M 2P M3/1L. Purnell 507687 8/0274

 8 ONE VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 6P M3/2L. Purnell 507685 3/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERICHO TUCK Last start winner GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 1P (FEL)P 8P 4/1/2A. Taylor 530456 9/3186

 2 MISS COUSENS Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1F. Hancock 532594 9/8228

 3 DASHING DISPLAY Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 13/5201

 4 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497279 8/7162

 5 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start winner GRA, 31/05/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Lavis 539070 3/2231

 6 ROBELL MAGIC Last start winner GRA, 28/05/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550136 3/1156

 7 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1R. Gardoll 542894 4/3198

 8 DANDY GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 539068 4/3195

 9 FERNANDO MIMMA Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 537064 4/3195

 10 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6120

 11 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0102

 12 KELSO QUEEN Dropping in grade GRA, 31/05/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1R. O'Neill 538917 8/6195

 13 WHACKY JACKY Dropping in grade CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Keep 528672 6/5165

 14 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1230

 15 SIMOKA Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 4/3195

 16 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3183

 17 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5162

 18 RAGE QUIT Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Monaghan 546637 5/4159

 19 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3138

 20 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4127

 21 SMOOTH BUNDY Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 3/2123

 22 GO FORWARD MAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0120

 23 ALPHA PLUS Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1R. Gardoll 530765 4/3105

 24 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/8102

 25 ONE VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/297

 26 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 534149 6/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLINK YOU LOSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3W. Kempshall 549019 2/1192

 2 BUGATTI COMMANDO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3J. Davis 546274 2/1177

 3 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0171

 4 ANAHERA Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 541837 1/0158

 5 ELECTRA PARK Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/3M. Knowles 540955 2/1149

 6 LEE'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0141

 7 RALPH MOUTH Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/3E. Harris 545300 2/1141

 8 KILARA MEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4B. Ellis 550137 1/0140

 9 WHO'S A PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 1P 5/3M. Patterson 545307 2/1138

 10 ANGRY FIRESTORM Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/0135

 11 ANGEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 1/0132

 12 CLOVER DIME Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0129

 13 TRUE CHARACTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 1/0128

 14 CLOVER ATHENA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4C. Supple 528152 1/0127

 15 GO FORWARD MAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0120

 16 BLUE LIMOUSINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Corrigan 548761 1/0116

 17 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 550132 1/0112

 18 SMOOTH HEAVEN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3J. Clarson 533449 2/1111

 19 PRETTY PARK Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P (FEL)P 5/4M. Knowles 540950 1/0106

 20 UNBEARABLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6Y 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/0105

 21 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0102

 22 SHOT GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0102

 23 KULU FLY BY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/199

 24 MAGPIE MIKE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/096

 25 HANG ON HARVEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/4W. Cameron 546128 1/092

 26 ARMIDALE ROAD Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6Y 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/079

 27 INDIGO LEE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/075

 28 KULU EDGE Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start winner GRA, 31/05/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Lavis 539070 3/2231

 2 ROBELL MAGIC Last start winner GRA, 28/05/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550136 3/1156

 3 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1R. Gardoll 542894 4/3198

 4 FERNANDO MIMMA Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 537064 4/3195

 5 DANDY GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 539068 4/3195

 6 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6120

 7 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/0102

 8 KELSO QUEEN Dropping in grade GRA, 31/05/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1R. O'Neill 538917 8/6195

 9 WHACKY JACKY Dropping in grade CAS, 07/04/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1S. Keep 528672 6/5165

 10 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1230

 11 SIMOKA Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 4/3195

 12 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3183

 13 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5162

 14 RAGE QUIT Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Monaghan 546637 5/4159

 15 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3138

 16 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4127

 17 SMOOTH BUNDY Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2W. Clarson 533444 3/2123

 18 GO FORWARD MAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0120

 19 ALPHA PLUS Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1R. Gardoll 530765 4/3105

 20 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/8102

 21 ONE VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/297

 22 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 534149 6/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALI'S MATE Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R1, P 3P M/1W. Blanch 549923 0/0117

 2 WHO ROUX DUDE Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1G. Hancock 548648 0/0101

 3 ESMAY NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 2P (FEL)P 5P M/1B. Ellis 550134 0/096

 4 EVE AND JAN Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/088

 5 POPPY'S DOLLARS Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P M/1W. Cameron 544409 0/067

 6 BEAR BONUS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/05/2022, R1, P

GRA, 23/05/2022, R2, P

3P 4P 3P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/0130

 7 FRED PHITLER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 24/04/2022, R1, P

GRA, 16/04/2022, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1S. Keep 544988 0/0114

 8 JIMARY ANGUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 18/04/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547098 0/084

 9 PHANTOM ARIZONA First start M/1T. Barton 550803 0/00

 10 PHANTOM PHOENIX First start M/1T. Barton 550804 0/00

 11 RAW HONEY First start M/1T. Barton 549382 0/00

 12 KILARA GIRL Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 8P M/1B. Ellis 550129 0/025

 13 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/072

 14 MR. SHIFTY Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 4P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 550627 0/052

 15 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLUDGE Last start winner GRA, 31/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4T. Anlezark 547632 1/0149

 2 FAKE PROMISES 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 02/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 3/0230

 3 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3E. Harris 525209 7/1207

 4 POLARIZER Last start placegetter GRA, 23/05/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3S. Kempshall 544037 2/1153

 5 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 8/3252

 6 TRUE BLUE MOON Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Gardoll 549020 3/0216

 7 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1J. Antonelli 529624 7/4171

 8 OUTBREAK ELSIE Weighted points score GRA, 23/05/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3A. Newstead 534598 4/1168

 9 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0159

 10 SHAVANA Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4T. Anlezark 547638 1/0151

 11 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3J. Antonelli 543150 2/1147

 12 VENDETTA Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2S. Keep 539148 3/2123

 13 LADY SNOW WHITE Weighted points score GRA, 03/04/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4F. Hancock 532592 6/0105

 14 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 532657 7/6225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIKE Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R4, C (FEL)C 8C 3P 1/2F. Hancock 533611 9/7304

 2 PAGES CREEK Weighted points score HOB, 12/05/2022, R5 5P 2P 1P 1/2S. Keep 500352 18/10249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score BGC, 02/06/2022, R4, 1 4C 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Corrigan 539586 9/7190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Tuesday, 07 June 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAR BONUS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/0130

 2 BACKLIT BARLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1A. Newstead 534593 0/0106

 3 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/072
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